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LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 6344
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ENQUIRY NUMBERS IN RAILWAY


†6344.    SHRI SUKHBIR SINGH JAUNAPURIA:


      Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:


(a) whether the Railways proposes to launch any other enquiry number apart from 139 launched in the year, 2007;


(b) if so, the details thereof;


(c) whether the Railways proposes to make the enquiry no. 139 toll

free;     and


(d)   if so, the time by which it is likely to be made toll free ?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS

(SHRI RAJEN GOHAIN)


(a): No, Madam.


(b): Does not arise.


(c): No, Madam.


(d): Does not arise


******

